
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           625.15

              405C  2.7        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   68.85    289.95 (2)

              407C  3.4        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   66.30    356.25 (1)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   50.40    406.65 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.50    465.15 (1)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   87.50    552.65 (1)

              5335D 2.9        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   72.50    625.15 (1)

    2.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           609.40

              405B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    292.10 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   52.70    344.80 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   45.00    389.80 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   66.00    455.80 (2)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   72.00    527.80 (2)

              5154B 3.4        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   81.60    609.40 (2)

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      562.80

              405B  3.0        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   67.50    270.70 (4)

              107B  3.1        7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   52.70    323.40 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    377.40 (4)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    417.90 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   73.50    491.40 (3)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   71.40    562.80 (3)

    4.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            533.50

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.00    258.90 (5)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   60.45    319.35 (5)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   48.00    367.35 (5)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   49.50    416.85 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    479.85 (5)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   53.65    533.50 (4)
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    5.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          533.15

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.50    247.30 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   63.55    310.85 (6)

              407C  3.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   51.00    361.85 (6)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.00    412.85 (6)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    471.65 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   61.50    533.15 (5)

    6.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           518.20

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   60.75    276.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    336.45 (3)

              205B  3.0        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.50    382.95 (3)

              305B  3.0        4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   40.50    423.45 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    481.95 (4)

              5333D 2.5        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.25    518.20 (6)

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           492.00

              107B  3.1        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.10    234.80 (9)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   55.50    290.30 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    353.30 (7)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   55.50    408.80 (7)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   64.50    473.30 (6)

              5154B 3.4        2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5   18.70    492.00 (7)

    8.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       475.35

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   55.35    238.75 (7)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   45.00    283.75 (8)

              107C  2.8        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    317.35 (10)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   39.00    356.35 (10)

              305B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   63.00    419.35 (8)

              5235D 2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.00    475.35 (8)

    9.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           467.85

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   53.20    237.15 (8)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   43.50    280.65 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   46.20    326.85 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   48.60    375.45 (9)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   42.00    417.45 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    467.85 (9)

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 03/07/2026 4:05:09 PM

Page: 2Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    10. HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           465.55

              5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    228.15 (10)

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    271.35 (10)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.60    319.95 (9)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   57.40    377.35 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   37.80    415.15 (10)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    465.55 (10)
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